
1 CHN D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

Cong Shi 2001 CHN 5.2 8.70 0.0 13.90 5.1 7.70 0.0 12.80 4.5 8.50 0.0 13.00 4.8 9.20 0.0 14.00 5.0 8.35 0.0 13.35 5.0 8.65 0.0 13.65 80.70

Yang Yanzhi 2002 CHN 5.2 8.25 0.0 13.45 4.2 8.90 0.0 13.10 4.6 9.00 0.0 13.60 4.8 9.45 0.0 14.25 54.40

Tian Hao 2001 CHN 4.7 8.95 0.0 13.65 5.2 7.70 0.0 12.90 4.8 9.05 0.0 13.85 4.7 8.75 0.0 13.45 4.3 9.00 0.0 13.30 67.15

Fan Siwei 2001 CHN 5.0 8.15 0.0 13.15 4.7 7.80 0.0 12.50 4.8 8.60 0.0 13.40 4.8 8.95 0.0 13.75 4.7 8.80 0.0 13.50 4.1 8.30 0.0 12.40 78.70

Yang Haonan 2003 CHN 5.0 8.60 0.0 13.60 4.3 8.90 0.0 13.20 4.6 8.80 0.0 13.40 4.8 9.30 0.0 14.10 5.0 7.75 0.0 12.75 3.6 9.00 0.0 12.60 79.65

Cheng Zai 2002 CHN 4.8 8.90 0.0 13.70 4.1 8.60 0.0 12.70 4.8 9.10 0.0 13.90 4.3 9.15 0.0 13.45 3.9 7.60 0.0 11.50 65.25

TOTAL 54.85 52.00 53.40 56.25 53.75 51.95 322.20

2 FRA D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

Saladino Léo 2002 FRA 4.6 8.50 0.0 13.10 4.9 7.65 0.0 12.55 4.5 8.85 0.0 13.35 5.2 7.65 0.3 12.55 4.5 8.45 0.0 12.95 4.0 8.20 0.0 12.20 76.70

Nogier Arthur 2003 FRA 4.4 7.45 0.3 11.55 3.6 7.45 0.0 11.05 3.5 8.30 0.0 11.80 4.8 8.75 0.3 13.25 3.5 8.40 0.0 11.90 3.9 6.85 0.0 10.75 70.30

Joinel Axel 2003 FRA 4.2 7.50 0.0 11.70 4.1 8.10 0.0 12.20 4.0 8.55 0.0 12.55 3.2 6.80 0.0 10.00 3.1 8.25 0.0 11.35 57.80

Eloy Bastien 2001 FRA 5.1 8.00 0.0 13.10 3.6 7.50 0.0 11.10 4.3 8.95 0.0 13.25 4.4 8.95 0.0 13.35 3.7 9.05 0.0 12.75 3.5 8.90 0.0 12.40 75.95

Osberger Benjamin 2001 FRA 4.8 8.15 0.0 12.95 4.4 8.70 0.0 13.10 4.1 7.80 0.0 11.90 4.8 9.00 0.1 13.70 3.7 8.60 0.0 12.30 3.8 7.75 0.0 11.55 75.50

TOTAL 50.85 48.95 50.30 52.85 49.90 47.50 300.35

3 HUN D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

Batori Szabolcs 2002 HUN 4.3 8.35 0.0 12.65 4.2 8.50 0.0 12.70 3.6 8.55 0.0 12.15 4.8 8.40 0.1 13.10 3.5 8.60 0.0 12.10 3.5 8.30 0.0 11.80 74.50

Markus Sebestyen Robert 2002 HUN 4.2 6.30 0.0 10.50 4.4 8.10 0.0 12.50 3.5 8.00 0.0 11.50 4.8 8.30 0.1 13.00 3.7 8.60 0.0 12.30 2.6 8.10 0.0 10.70 70.50

Dobrovitz Adam 2002 HUN 4.3 7.35 0.0 11.65 3.6 7.80 0.0 11.40 4.1 7.95 0.0 12.05 4.8 9.05 0.0 13.85 3.6 7.95 0.0 11.55 3.0 7.45 0.0 10.45 70.95

Rengei Balazs 2001 HUN 4.1 8.00 0.0 12.10 4.0 8.00 0.0 12.00 4.3 8.50 0.0 12.80 2.4 8.80 0.0 11.20 3.2 6.90 0.0 10.10 3.0 8.55 0.0 11.55 69.75

Vizlendvai Mate 2001 HUN 4.6 7.45 0.0 12.05 3.5 8.35 0.0 11.85 3.7 8.15 0.0 11.85 4.8 9.05 0.0 13.85 3.7 7.85 0.0 11.55 2.8 8.25 0.0 11.05 72.20

TOTAL 48.45 49.05 48.85 53.80 47.50 45.10 292.75

4 CZE1 D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

Šácha Vojtěch 2002 CZE 4.0 8.25 0.1 12.15 3.6 8.60 0.0 12.20 3.6 8.45 0.0 12.05 3.2 8.80 0.0 12.00 3.7 8.10 0.0 11.80 3.5 8.00 0.0 11.50 71.70

Běhal Jonáš 2002 CZE 3.5 7.75 0.1 11.15 2.8 7.25 0.3 9.75 3.6 8.15 0.0 11.75 2.2 8.60 0.0 10.80 3.0 9.05 0.0 12.05 3.7 7.90 0.0 11.60 67.10

Durák Miroslav 2004 CZE 3.5 7.75 0.0 11.25 2.4 8.60 0.3 10.70 3.0 7.75 0.0 10.75 2.8 8.25 0.1 10.95 3.0 7.65 0.0 10.65 3.2 8.80 0.0 12.00 66.30

Smetana Sebastián 2001 CZE 3.7 8.15 0.0 11.85 2.3 7.10 0.0 9.40 3.6 8.40 0.0 12.00 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.00 3.1 8.75 0.0 11.85 2.9 8.60 0.0 11.50 56.60

Vogl Štěpán 2002 CZE 3.6 8.35 0.0 11.95 2.5 7.30 0.0 9.80 3.3 7.65 0.0 10.95 2.2 8.75 0.0 10.95 2.3 8.90 0.0 11.20 2.5 7.45 0.0 9.95 64.80

Kaplan Daniel David 2004 CZE 3.6 8.10 0.0 11.70 2.9 6.90 0.0 9.80 3.3 8.30 0.0 11.60 3.2 8.65 0.0 11.85 3.2 8.50 0.0 11.70 3.2 8.50 0.0 11.70 68.35

TOTAL 47.65 42.45 47.40 45.60 47.40 46.80 277.30  

C Z E CH   G Y M N A S T I C S   F E D E R A T I O N

International competition - Olympic Hopes Cup LIBEREC 2018 - MEN
HOME CREDIT ARENA LIBEREC   29.11.2018

President of OC: Dalibor Pietschmann, Director of the competition: Lumír Kučera, Head Judge: Libor Drábek

1 / 2



Order Name born Club D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par. Bars D E pen Hor. Bar TOTAL
1 Cong Shi 2001 CHN 5.2 8.70 0.0 13.90 5.1 7.70 0.0 12.80 4.5 8.50 0.0 13.00 4.8 9.20 0.0 14.00 5.0 8.35 0.0 13.35 5.0 8.65 0.0 13.65 80.70
2 Yang Haonan 2003 CHN 5.0 8.60 0.0 13.60 4.3 8.90 0.0 13.20 4.6 8.80 0.0 13.40 4.8 9.30 0.0 14.10 5.0 7.75 0.0 12.75 3.6 9.00 0.0 12.60 79.65
3 Fan Siwei 2001 CHN 5.0 8.15 0.0 13.15 4.7 7.80 0.0 12.50 4.8 8.60 0.0 13.40 4.8 8.95 0.0 13.75 4.7 8.80 0.0 13.50 4.1 8.30 0.0 12.40 78.70
4 Saladino Léo 2002 FRA 4.6 8.50 0.0 13.10 4.9 7.65 0.0 12.55 4.5 8.85 0.0 13.35 5.2 7.65 0.3 12.55 4.5 8.45 0.0 12.95 4.0 8.20 0.0 12.20 76.70
5 Eloy Bastien 2001 FRA 5.1 8.00 0.0 13.10 3.6 7.50 0.0 11.10 4.3 8.95 0.0 13.25 4.4 8.95 0.0 13.35 3.7 9.05 0.0 12.75 3.5 8.90 0.0 12.40 75.95
6 Osberger Benjamin 2001 FRA 4.8 8.15 0.0 12.95 4.4 8.70 0.0 13.10 4.1 7.80 0.0 11.90 4.8 9.00 0.1 13.70 3.7 8.60 0.0 12.30 3.8 7.75 0.0 11.55 75.50
7 Batori Szabolcs 2002 HUN 4.3 8.35 0.0 12.65 4.2 8.50 0.0 12.70 3.6 8.55 0.0 12.15 4.8 8.40 0.1 13.10 3.5 8.60 0.0 12.10 3.5 8.30 0.0 11.80 74.50
8 Vizlendvai Mate 2001 HUN 4.6 7.45 0.0 12.05 3.5 8.35 0.0 11.85 3.7 8.15 0.0 11.85 4.8 9.05 0.0 13.85 3.7 7.85 0.0 11.55 2.8 8.25 0.0 11.05 72.20
9 Šácha Vojtěch 2002 CZE 4.0 8.25 0.1 12.15 3.6 8.60 0.0 12.20 3.6 8.45 0.0 12.05 3.2 8.80 0.0 12.00 3.7 8.10 0.0 11.80 3.5 8.00 0.0 11.50 71.70

10 Dobrovitz Adam 2002 HUN 4.3 7.35 0.0 11.65 3.6 7.80 0.0 11.40 4.1 7.95 0.0 12.05 4.8 9.05 0.0 13.85 3.6 7.95 0.0 11.55 3.0 7.45 0.0 10.45 70.95
11 Wysocki Jan 2002 POL 3.7 8.60 0.0 12.30 3.7 7.00 0.0 10.70 3.9 8.50 0.0 12.40 4.4 8.90 0.1 13.20 3.9 8.05 0.0 11.95 3.1 6.85 0.0 9.95 70.50
11 Markus Sebestyen Robert 2002 HUN 4.2 6.30 0.0 10.50 4.4 8.10 0.0 12.50 3.5 8.00 0.0 11.50 4.8 8.30 0.1 13.00 3.7 8.60 0.0 12.30 2.6 8.10 0.0 10.70 70.50
13 Nogier Arthur 2003 FRA 4.4 7.45 0.3 11.55 3.6 7.45 0.0 11.05 3.5 8.30 0.0 11.80 4.8 8.75 0.3 13.25 3.5 8.40 0.0 11.90 3.9 6.85 0.0 10.75 70.30
14 Rengei Balazs 2001 HUN 4.1 8.00 0.0 12.10 4.0 8.00 0.0 12.00 4.3 8.50 0.0 12.80 2.4 8.80 0.0 11.20 3.2 6.90 0.0 10.10 3.0 8.55 0.0 11.55 69.75
15 Kaplan Daniel David 2004 CZE 3.6 8.10 0.0 11.70 2.9 6.90 0.0 9.80 3.3 8.30 0.0 11.60 3.2 8.65 0.0 11.85 3.2 8.50 0.0 11.70 3.2 8.50 0.0 11.70 68.35
16 Neshyba Milan 2004 CZE 3.5 8.20 0.0 11.70 2.3 8.25 0.0 10.55 3.7 8.35 0.0 12.05 3.2 7.35 0.1 10.45 3.0 8.35 0.0 11.35 2.5 9.00 0.0 11.50 67.60
17 Tian Hao 2001 CHN 4.7 8.95 0.0 13.65 5.2 7.70 0.0 12.90         4.8 9.05 0.0 13.85 4.7 8.75 0.0 13.45 4.3 9.00 0.0 13.30 67.15
18 Běhal Jonáš 2002 CZE 3.5 7.75 0.1 11.15 2.8 7.25 0.3 9.75 3.6 8.15 0.0 11.75 2.2 8.60 0.0 10.80 3.0 9.05 0.0 12.05 3.7 7.90 0.0 11.60 67.10
18 Jakubovski Jakub 2003 POL 3.8 8.00 0.0 11.80 4.1 7.45 0.0 11.55 3.0 8.15 0.0 11.15 2.8 9.05 0.1 11.75 3.3 8.45 0.0 11.75 2.4 6.70 0.0 9.10 67.10
20 Durák Miroslav 2004 CZE 3.5 7.75 0.0 11.25 2.4 8.60 0.3 10.70 3.0 7.75 0.0 10.75 2.8 8.25 0.1 10.95 3.0 7.65 0.0 10.65 3.2 8.80 0.0 12.00 66.30
21 Cheng Zai 2002 CHN 4.8 8.90 0.0 13.70         4.1 8.60 0.0 12.70 4.8 9.10 0.0 13.90 4.3 9.15 0.0 13.45 3.9 7.60 0.0 11.50 65.25
22 Vogl Štěpán 2002 CZE 3.6 8.35 0.0 11.95 2.5 7.30 0.0 9.80 3.3 7.65 0.0 10.95 2.2 8.75 0.0 10.95 2.3 8.90 0.0 11.20 2.5 7.45 0.0 9.95 64.80
23 Bago Daniel 2004 CZE 3.6 7.70 0.0 11.30 2.3 8.30 0.3 10.30 2.7 8.00 0.0 10.70 2.2 8.45 0.0 10.65 2.3 8.00 0.0 10.30 2.8 8.60 0.0 11.40 64.65
24 Němeček Dan 2003 CZE 3.5 8.35 0.0 11.85 3.7 7.35 0.0 11.05 2.1 7.40 4.0 5.50 2.2 8.85 0.0 11.05 2.4 8.05 0.0 10.45 2.4 8.35 0.0 10.75 60.65
25 Joinel Axel 2003 FRA 4.2 7.50 0.0 11.70 4.1 8.10 0.0 12.20         4.0 8.55 0.0 12.55 3.2 6.80 0.0 10.00 3.1 8.25 0.0 11.35 57.80
26 Smetana Sebastián 2001 CZE 3.7 8.15 0.0 11.85 2.3 7.10 0.0 9.40 3.6 8.40 0.0 12.00 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.00 3.1 8.75 0.0 11.85 2.9 8.60 0.0 11.50 56.60
27 Yang Yanzhi 2002 CHN 5.2 8.25 0.0 13.45 4.2 8.90 0.0 13.10 4.6 9.00 0.0 13.60 4.8 9.45 0.0 14.25                 54.40
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